AUTOMOBILKLUE
WIELHOPFOL S K

Speed Doau

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY 2 PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 305 OLSENE. - . I:Z;sttgpz 1 2:00.584 09:26:09.829 1 2:00.452 09:27:29.651
1 1:54.999 09:27:58.757 2 1:58.893 09:28:08.722 2 1:58.544 09:29:28.195
2 1:51.801 09:29:50.558 3 1:56.821 09:30:05.543 3 1:57.425 09:31:25.620
3 1:50.271 09:31:40.829 4 1:54.893 09:32:00.436 4 1:59.487 09:33:25.107
4 1.49.351 09:33:30.180 5 1:52.918 09:33:53.354 5 1:57.771 09:35:22.878
5 1:47.582 09:35:17.762 6 1:53.597 09:35:46.951 6 1:57.201 09:37:20.079
6 1.48.299 09:37:06.061 7 2:08.689 09:37:55.640 7 2:06.435 09:39:26.514
7 1:48.327 09:38:54.388
Po.6-#312 ZEH W. -. + 06988 Po.10-#307 WALASIEWICZR. - . ity
Po. 2 - #302 WALCZAK T. - . . ggaﬁzrsat 1 2:02.237 09:26:17.174 1 2:13.599 09:26:58.440
1 2:05.265 09:26:46.766 2 1:58.948 09:28:16.122 2 2:10.827 09:29:09.267
2 2:01.816 09:28:48.582 3 1:58.593 09:30:14.715 3 2:10.118 09:31:19.385
3 1:55.483 09:30:44.065 4 1:55.346 09:32:10.061 4 2:10.084 09:33:29.469
4 1:50.689 09:32:34.754 5 1:55.772 09:34:05.833 5 2:07.256 09:35:36.725
5 1:50.385 09:34:25.139 6 1:54.370 09:36:00.203 6 2:05.261 09:37:41.986
6 1:49.905 09:36:15.044 7 1:57.347 09:37:57.550
7 2:11.568 09:38:26.612
Po. 7 - # 304 CZYZKOWSKI J. - . + ggfsﬁlrsst
Po. 3 - # 309 JANIKOWSKI M. - . g'?f’f;zr;t 1 2:00.897 09:26:15.990
1 1:55.265 09:25:56.478 2 1:58.385 09:28:14.375
2 1:54.027 09:27:50.505 3 1:56.951 09:30:11.326
3 1:51.108 09:29:41.613 4 1:56.097 09:32:07.423
4 2:01.280 09:31:42.893 5 1:56.365 09:34:03.788
5 3:51.690 09:35:34.583 6 1:56.585 09:36:00.373
6 1:52.136 09:37:26.719 7 1:58.783 09:37:59.156
7 1:51.353 09:39:18.072
Po. 8 - # 301 IWANICKI P. - . 408964
Po. 4 - # 308 KAMINSKI K. - . . gizf‘f.-ngg 1 2:05.983 09:26:47.245
1 1:56.362 09:26:09.383 2 2:01.203 09:28:48.448
2 1:52.708 09:28:02.091 3 1:56.546 09:30:44.994
3 1:51.762 09:29:53.853 4 1:57.433 09:32:42.427
4 2:03.784 09:31:57.637 5 1:57.680 09:34:40.107
5 1:52.515 09:33:50.152 6 2:00.962 09:36:41.069
6 1:57.516 09:35:47.668 7 1:58.049 09:38:39.118
Po.5-#311 GRUNDT. -. v o5 ass  Po.9-#300SENZEM. -. +09613
Fastest lap: 1:47.582
ARIDGESTONE
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